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- MILTON, ON, CANADA oot

Individual Pursuit Final - Master C
Race distance : 8 laps - 2km

Audit Trail for
813 DICKISON, Andy

Section
7.5 int 16.470 16.470 +2.719
7.0 lap 1 25.693 9.223 +3.454
6.5 int 34.520 8.826 +4.201
6.0 lap 2 43.329 8.809 +4.948
55 int 52.239 8.910 +5.660
5.0 lap 3 1:01.342 9.103 +6.452
4.5 int 1:10.514 9.171 +7.135
4.0 lap 4 1:19.810 9.296 +7.704
35 int 1:29.204 9.393 +8.117
3.0 lap 5 1:38.698 9.493 +8.433
2.5 int 1:48.271 9.573 +8.750
2.0 lap 6 1:58.028 9.757 +9.281
1.5 int 2:07.895 9.867 +9.889
1.0 lap 7 2:17.788 9.892 +10.537
0.5 int 2:27.657 9.869 +11.198
0.0 FINISH 2:37.521 9.863 +11.849
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Individual Pursuit Final - Master C
Race distance : 8 laps - 2km

Audit Trail for
807 KURZAWINSKI, Krzysztof

Section
7.5 int 14.489 14.489 +0.738
7.0 lap 1 23.074 8.584 +0.835
6.5 int 31.553 8.479 +1.234
6.0 lap 2 40.253 8.699 +1.872
55 int 49.092 8.839 +2.513
5.0 lap 3 57.991 8.898 +3.101
4.5 int 1:06.966 8.975 +3.587
4.0 lap 4 1:16.000 9.033 +3.894
35 int 1:24.999 8.999 +3.912
3.0 lap 5 1:33.952 8.953 +3.687
2.5 int 1:43.058 9.105 +3.537
2.0 lap 6 1:52.190 9.132 +3.443
1.5 int 2:01.296 9.105 +3.290
1.0 lap 7 2:10.330 9.033 +3.079
0.5 int 2:19.425 9.095 +2.966
0.0 FINISH 2:28.234 8.808 +2.562
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- MILTON, ON, CANADA oot

Individual Pursuit Final - Master C
Race distance : 8 laps - 2km

Audit Trail for
809 MAK, Tommy

Section
7.5 int 15.624 15.624 +1.873
7.0 lap 1 25.177 9.552 +2.938
6.5 int 34.111 8.933 +3.792
6.0 lap 2 42.920 8.809 +4.539
55 int 51.852 8.931 +5.273
5.0 lap 3 1:00.933 9.081 +6.043
4.5 int 1:10.157 9.224 +6.778
4.0 lap 4 1:19.506 9.349 +7.400
35 int 1:29.006 9.499 +7.919
3.0 lap 5 1:38.652 9.645 +8.387
2.5 int 1:48.353 9.701 +8.832
2.0 lap 6 1:58.144 9.791 +9.397
1.5 int 2:08.018 9.873 +10.012
1.0 lap 7 2:17.866 9.847 +10.615
0.5 int 2:27.640 9.774 +11.181
0.0 FINISH 2:37.434 9.794 +11.762
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Individual Pursuit Final - Master C
Race distance : 8 laps - 2km

Audit Trail for
818 TRISCHUK, William

Section
7.5 int 15.517 15.517 +1.766
7.0 lap 1 24.790 9.272 +2.551
6.5 int 33.620 8.830 +3.301
6.0 lap 2 42.394 8.773 +4.013
55 int 51.285 8.891 +4.706
5.0 lap 3 1:00.459 9.173 +5.569
4.5 int 1:09.954 9.494 +6.575
4.0 lap 4 1:19.823 9.868 +7.717
35 int 1:29.723 9.900 +8.636
3.0 lap 5 1:39.690 9.967 +9.425
2.5 int 1:49.528 9.838 +10.007
2.0 lap 6 1:59.490 9.962 +10.743
1.5 int 2:09.498 10.007 +11.492
1.0 lap 7 2:19.378 9.879 +12.127
0.5 int 2:29.139 9.761 +12.680
0.0 FINISH 2:38.790 9.651 +13.118
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- MILTON, ON, CANADA oot

Individual Pursuit Final - Master C
Race distance : 8 laps - 2km

Audit Trail for
805 HOPPER, Mark

Section
7.5 int 14.971 14,971 +1.220
7.0 lap 1 24.241 9.270 +2.002
6.5 int 33.517 9.275 +3.198
6.0 lap 2 43.014 9.497 +4.633
55 int 52.651 9.637 +6.072
5.0 lap 3 1:02.520 9.868 +7.630
4.5 int 1:12.572 10.051 +9.193
4.0 lap 4 1:22.782 10.210 +10.676
35 int 1:33.056 10.274 +11.969
3.0 lap 5 1:43.353 10.297 +13.088
2.5 int 1:53.712 10.358 +14.191
2.0 lap 6 2:04.145 10.433 +15.398
1.5 int 2:14.617 10.472 +16.611
1.0 lap 7 2:25.010 10.392 +17.759
0.5 int 2:35.324 10.313 +18.865
0.0 FINISH 2:45.614 10.290 +19.942
lofl 2015-10-10 17:41:57 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware (?:é?

5 - - i RACE
RSS ._:;glnbalnsmv. — T g e iﬂi .Ltlaﬁ?gﬁ H EBIEHH

: WM YOUR VICTORY
RESULTS BY : Bacly Cuagaindn sin MaBiost! oiugtsumsssrciams



%—'.

CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS %

s
]
ﬁg._,-

it
i

#
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Individual Pursuit Final - Master C
Race distance : 8 laps - 2km

Audit Trail for
803 BROOKS, James

Section
7.5 int 14.163 14.163 +0.412
7.0 lap 1 22.821 8.657 +0.582
6.5 int 31.504 8.683 +1.185
6.0 lap 2 40.366 8.861 +1.985
55 int 49.459 9.093 +2.880
5.0 lap 3 58.751 9.292 +3.861
4.5 int 1:07.967 9.215 +4.588
4.0 lap 4 1:17.148 9.181 +5.042
35 int 1:26.488 9.340 +5.401
3.0 lap 5 1:35.880 9.392 +5.615
2.5 int 1:45.322 9.442 +5.801
2.0 lap 6 1:54.724 9.401 +5.977
1.5 int 2:04.083 9.359 +6.077
1.0 lap 7 2:13.454 9.370 +6.203
0.5 int 2:22.902 9.448 +6.443
0.0 FINISH 2:32.338 9.435 +6.666
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Individual Pursuit Final - Master C
Race distance : 8 laps - 2km

Audit Trail for
806 AMOS, Ron

Section
7.5 int 14.891 14.891 +1.140
7.0 lap 1 23.992 9.100 +1.753
6.5 int 32.540 8.547 +2.221
6.0 lap 2 40.890 8.350 +2.509
55 int 49.238 8.348 +2.659
5.0 lap 3 57.621 8.382 +2.731
4.5 int 1:06.158 8.537 +2.779
4.0 lap 4 1:14.794 8.636 +2.688
35 int 1:23.612 8.817 +2.525
3.0 lap 5 1:32.503 8.891 +2.238
2.5 int 1:41.584 9.080 +2.063
2.0 lap 6 1:50.738 9.154 +1.991
1.5 int 2:00.022 9.283 +2.016
1.0 lap 7 2:09.345 9.323 +2.094
0.5 int 2:18.735 9.390 +2.276
0.0 FINISH 2:28.165 9.429 +2.493
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Individual Pursuit Final - Master C
Race distance : 8 laps - 2km

Audit Trail for
816 CORMIER, Charles

Section
7.5 int 14.284 14.284 +0.533
7.0 lap 1 23.150 8.865 +0.911
6.5 int 31.846 8.696 +1.527
6.0 lap 2 40.501 8.655 +2.120
55 int 49.385 8.883 +2.806
5.0 lap 3 58.394 9.009 +3.504
4.5 int 1:07.543 9.148 +4.164
4.0 lap 4 1:16.785 9.242 +4.679
35 int 1:27.441 10.655 +6.354
3.0 lap 5 1:35.838 8.397 +5.573
2.5 int 1:45.231 9.393 +5.710
2.0 lap 6 1:54.852 9.620 +6.105
1.5 int 2:04.632 9.780 +6.626
1.0 lap 7 2:14.507 9.875 +7.256
0.5 int 2:24.415 9.908 +7.956
0.0 FINISH 2:34.381 9.965 +8.709
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Individual Pursuit Final - Master C
Race distance : 8 laps - 2km

Audit Trail for
808 CHESKEY, Rob

Section
7.5 int 17.034 17.034 +3.283
7.0 lap 1 27.437 10.402 +5.198
6.5 int 36.995 9.558 +6.676
6.0 lap 2 46.392 9.396 +8.011
55 int 55.905 9.513 +9.326
5.0 lap 3 1:05.669 9.763 +10.779
4.5 int 1:15.701 10.032 +12.322
4.0 lap 4 1:25.882 10.180 +13.776
3.5 int 1:36.223 10.341 +15.136
3.0 lap 5 1:46.439 10.215 +16.174
2.5 int 1:56.640 10.201 +17.119
2.0 lap 6 2:06.970 10.329 +18.223
1.5 int 2:17.441 10.470 +19.435
1.0 lap 7 2:28.096 10.655 +20.845
0.5 int 2:38.730 10.633 +22.271
0.0 FINISH 2:49.404 10.673 +23.732
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Individual Pursuit Final - Master C
Race distance : 8 laps - 2km

Audit Trail for
819 ABBEY, Garnett

Section
7.5 int 14.668 14.668 +0.917
7.0 lap 1 23.807 9.138 +1.568
6.5 int 32.476 8.668 +2.157
6.0 lap 2 41.113 8.637 +2.732
55 int 49.841 8.728 +3.262
5.0 lap 3 58.679 8.837 +3.789
4.5 int 1:07.571 8.891 +4.192
4.0 lap 4 1:16.560 8.989 +4.454
35 int 1:25.582 9.021 +4.495
3.0 lap 5 1:34.727 9.145 +4.462
2.5 int 1:43.884 9.156 +4.363
2.0 lap 6 1:53.202 9.318 +4.455
1.5 int 2:02.633 9.431 +4.627
1.0 lap 7 2:12.180 9.546 +4.929
0.5 int 2:21.728 9.548 +5.269
0.0 FINISH 2:31.323 9.595 +5.651
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Individual Pursuit Final - Master C
Race distance : 8 laps - 2km

Audit Trail for
812 ELLIS, Ronald

Section
7.5 int 13.976 13.976 +0.225
7.0 lap 1 23.642 9.665 +1.403
6.5 int 33.463 9.821 +3.144
6.0 lap 2 43.326 9.863 +4.945
55 int 53.324 9.997 +6.745
5.0 lap 3 1:03.552 10.228 +8.662
4.5 int 1:14.000 10.447 +10.621
4.0 lap 4 1:24.606 10.606 +12.500
35 int 1:35.234 10.628 +14.147
3.0 lap 5 1:45.818 10.584 +15.553
2.5 int 1:56.434 10.616 +16.913
2.0 lap 6 2:07.188 10.754 +18.441
1.5 int 2:18.042 10.853 +20.036
1.0 lap 7 2:28.907 10.864 +21.656
0.5 int 2:39.778 10.871 +23.319
0.0 FINISH 2:50.338 10.559 +24.666
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Individual Pursuit Final - Master C
Race distance : 8 laps - 2km

Audit Trail for
817 BAUER, Steve

Section
7.5 int 13.751 13.751 +0.000
7.0 lap 1 22.239 8.488 +0.000
6.5 int 30.319 8.079 +0.000
6.0 lap 2 38.381 8.062 +0.000
55 int 46.579 8.198 +0.000
5.0 lap 3 54.890 8.310 +0.000
4.5 int 1:03.379 8.489 +0.000
4.0 lap 4 1:12.106 8.727 +0.000
35 int 1:21.087 8.981 +0.000
3.0 lap 5 1:30.265 9.177 +0.000
2.5 int 1:39.521 9.256 +0.000
2.0 lap 6 1:48.747 9.225 +0.000
1.5 int 1:58.006 9.259 +0.000
1.0 lap 7 2:07.251 9.244 +0.000
0.5 int 2:16.459 9.208 +0.000
0.0 FINISH 2:25.672 9.213 +0.000
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Individual Pursuit Final - Master C
Race distance : 8 laps - 2km

Audit Trail for
814 FRONER, Richard

Section
7.5 int 13.949 13.949 +0.198
7.0 lap 1 23.054 9.104 +0.815
6.5 int 31.947 8.893 +1.628
6.0 lap 2 40.716 8.768 +2.335
55 int 49.537 8.820 +2.958
5.0 lap 3 58.543 9.006 +3.653
4.5 int 1:07.637 9.093 +4.258
4.0 lap 4 1:16.696 9.059 +4.590
35 int 1:26.034 9.338 +4.947
3.0 lap 5 1:35.432 9.397 +5.167
2.5 int 1:44.922 9.489 +5.401
2.0 lap 6 1:54.479 9.557 +5.732
15 int 2:03.959 9.480 +5.953
1.0 lap 7 2:13.437 9.477 +6.186
0.5 int 2:22.644 9.207 +6.185
0.0 FINISH 2:31.854 9.209 +6.182
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